
LOT 12 MEADOW WOOD S/D.

WD 1155-1179, WD 1364-15,

FLORES JORGE G/FLORES NYDIA I
336 SW MEADOW WOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-3S-15-00276-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000
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3
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50,000

420,158
14,326

405,832
HX HB VX 56,411

349,421
420,158

0

423,736

1422/0126 10/06/2020 WD Q V 01 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & LESLIE MCDANIE

JORGE G & NYDIA I F

1394/1778 9/12/2019 WD Q V 01 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD GEORGE JR & D

PAUL & LESLIE MCDAN
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000042591 Storage Building 23,000 08/19/2021

000041943 New Residential C 275,000 05/18/2021

2023HX Base Yr

336 SW MEADOW WOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,646 120.7360 135.22 357,792 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2043

BAS 2,043 100 2023 2,043 267,966

FGR 552 55 2023 304 39,874

FOP 90 30 2023 27 3,541

FOP 287 30 2023 86 11,280

FOP 620 30 2024 186 24,396

3,592 2,646 347,058

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=90,19] W13 S5 D1R1 D3L3 U3L3 W6 D3L3 W21 N9
W14 S40 E22 N5 E7 S5 E10 N5 E23 N35 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=67,54] E23 S24 W23 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=77,19] W35 S9 E21 U3R3 E6 D3R3 U3R3 U1L1 N5
$
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=50,54] S5 W2 S5 E11 N5 W2 N5 W7 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,9] E62 S10 W62 N10 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 21,000.00 21,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 21,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 700.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,100

23,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


